[STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1966 vAGE ] Of
senaces aomnastanon | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1

D REG. (4) CPR) 118100

1. AMENDMENT/ MODIFICATION NO 2 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION/ PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4. PROMCT NO l'[ ‘»ln“ll)
3 11-1-82 0GC-82-481-03, Rev. 1
5 SSUED BY CODE 6 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than black 3) BT |

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Washington, DC 20555

7 :2::‘?.:2..99-:;; cope | ___] FACILITY CODE | -——*"‘;_‘] ”‘,;'::“:m ‘:o e
ATICN y e
[ ] T
fh, o Mr. Gerald Charnoff I - ke SR 1
il :laaggingtorsrtrggt'ZggBG Bkomencr-cuse wo. NRC-18-62-481-03
l ~£ J DATED 577782_ e (See bluck 11)

9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES UNLY 1O AMENDMENTS Of SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered solicitotion is amended os st forth o block 12, The hour and dute specfiad for receipt of Oﬂo-lD is axtended D i not ertanded
Oferors must ocknowledge receipt of this omendment prior to the hour ond dote ipecified in the solicitation, or os omended, by one of the following methads:
(6] By ugring ond returning . copes of this omendment; (b) By ocknowledging recept of this amendment on woch copy of the offer subm itied, or (¢) By separate leter or telegiom
which includes @ referance to the solicitation ond amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACENOWLEDGEMENT TO BE TECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR 1O THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIHED MAT RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by virtue of this amendment you desite 1o change on ofe; olreody submifted, such chonge may be made by telegrom
or leter, provided such inlogrom or letter makes reference to the solicidation ond this amendment, and is received prior 10 the apening hour ond dote specified.

——— e —

[10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

31X0200.703 B&R: 70-i9-07 FIN: B8179 - $4,000.00

)1, THIS MOCK APPUIES OMLY 10 MODIHNCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
(o) [J T™his Change Order is issued pursvant bo S N N== A S = G
The Chaciges st forh in block 12 are mode to the sbove nurlered contract/ order

(b} D The obove numbersd comroct /order is modified 1o reflect the odminishiotive chonges {such os chonges in paying office, oppropriation dato, oic.) ot forth in block 12,
_the mutual agreement of the parties

(3] KX This Supplemental Agreement is antered o putuant to outharity of
® modifies the ohove numbered contract oy st forth in block 12

(12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODWICATION L b e .

This Modification No. 3 is issued to extend the period of performance; increase the monetary

value; and to provide for miscellaneous expenses. The contract is he~<by modified as follows:

e a——

Under ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, delete the completion date of "October 31, 1982."
and insert "April 10, 1983."

Under ARTICLE V - CONSIDERATION, add the following: "Miscellaneous expenses, i.e., tele-
phone, messengers, xeroxing, postage, printing, in an amount not to exceed $1,000.00."

Under ARTICLE VI - OBLIGATIONS, change the amount of"$3,600.00" to read "$7,600.00."

The total amount of this contract is hereby increased by $4,000.00, from $3,600.00 to a new
total of $7,600.00 which shall not be exceeded.

A1l other terms and conditions remain the same.

821206041
8212060413 821117
NRC-18-82-48  ppR

Eacopt av provnded hermn, oll 1erms and canditions of the document refe.enced in block B, as heretolore changed, reman unchonged ond in Wil force ond efect
b foad 3 oot /S -limimrtr, soh-p e Mt e banlpmgminsiShen Blus dictiniduitpitsaiins i Aot asdime o meinis. coudmdidSuRAnzsiiia i
13

et skl

” ONTEA FORFERO
[ e ey 10T MEQUIKD U CONTRACIOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND. RETURN 3 cores 10 ssumG o
Py f ¥ o

—-_—r e Y /
——— - _— DU — e e e e e — —— e iy e e ——— e -———— — — e ———— —_—— - -— —
14 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OIFEROR 17, UNITED stus’ov wnc%/
v
A " b"\_'.\_,‘\ o e : " L_,‘":_‘/’.;_‘/..I.I,,(‘."l‘ -/Lé,-_,__ . v
(Swgrotwre of panon outhoried to ngn) j (Signature of Contmcting (fcer) == e
R R S el — .~ | . R— e F m—m— it — - = b - —
15, NAME AND UTLE OF SIGNER (Type or primi) 16, DATE SIGNED 18. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER { Type or promt) 19. DATE SIGNED
- \', ‘.‘ JOHN E REBE I//J 'ﬂ -—
v o. \ L T N (R a0 . LLO ‘
L 1




